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No.

920
412
363
553
347
366

94
977
663
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321
323
249
756

69
773
711

25
201
532
883

71
615

Tidskval Grupp 2

Name

Sandro Sols

Filip Bank

Erik Frisagard
John Karleyel
FelixJohansson
Malte Jarrebring
Wille Mahnsson
Melker Bengtsson
Sixten Larsson
Patrik Svensson
Philip Johansson
Hilmer Olofsson
Albin Hagenbrant
Emil Hermansson
Albin Backstrom Herbertsson
Lukas Ahs

Linus Friberg
Tony Englund
Nils lvanson
Alvin Karlsson
Morris Gripenland
Robin Kulpakko
Jonathan Knutsson

BestTm

1:37.443
1:39.796
1:39.961
1:41.751
1:44.046
1:44.083
1:44.317
1:45.447
1:45.537
1:46.386
1:46.515
1:47.243
1:47.722
1:47.968
1:47.996
1:48.307
1:48.992
1:50.724
1:54.496
1:55.299
1:56.087
1:57.634
2:08.806

Club

Getinge MK
Varbergs MK
Getinge MK
Getinge MK
Kinds MK

MC Alingsas
Varbergs MK
Kinds MK
FMCK Boras
Varbergs MK
Skene MS
Hisingens MK
Kinds MK

MC Alingsas
MC Alingsas
Hisingens MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
MalLerum
Skene MS
Hisingens MK
Skene MS
MaLerum



